,/1 Black Oxide r' 3102 55.00 Pcs 825.00

ccsr
scsr

Round Off

Total

ook

74.25
74.25

0.50

Taxable
Value

CGST
Rate Amount

t 974.00
E. & O.E

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

15 Pcs
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Nine Hundred Seventy Four Only

825.00 90/o 74.25 gvo 74.25 148.50

Total I2 5.00
-t 4.25

INR One Hundred Forty Eight and Fifty paise Only
Company's Bank Details
tuc Holde/s Name : Sri Raja Rajeshwara Traders
Bank Name : HDFC BANK 1922
AJc No. :0042202A001922
Branch & IFS Code : PARAoISE SR.SEC-BAD & HDFC0000042

: AEPPP5662Q SWIFT Code :

for Sri Raja Raieshwara Trad€ts